
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

22-10789 Agenda Date: 5/19/2022
Agenda #: 14.

Subject: Consider authorizing a Seventh Amendment of Agreement 15-206 between the City of Cupertino

and Professional Turf Management extending the contract for six months and resulting in $102,600 in

maintenance related expenses for Fiscal Year 2022-2023  (Continued from May 17, 2022)

Consider approving the Seventh Amendment of Agreement 15-206 between the City of Cupertino and

Professional Turf Management, to extend the term of the agreement up to six months and resulting in $102,600

in maintenance related expenses for Fiscal Year 2022-2023

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 8/21/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

